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Our people:
Our core strength.

Along with our distributors and
agents, we take pride in what we

do. We are honest and genuinely
committed to creating and maintaining
real, long-lasting relationships. We
work where you work, we live where
you live. We hire the right people,
and give them superior knowledge.

It is our employees’ world-class
knowledge and expertise that
continues to keep us leading in our
globally competitive industry.

We are fortunate to have a long
history of attracting and retaining
outstanding people. Our workforce
is diverse, knowledgeable and

loyal and often includes multiple
generations from the same family.
Our passionate and dedicated teams
repeatedly earn recognition for their
high degree of professionalism.
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E IAPMO Our product and service

& ‘ quality is officially assured as
2 EJ holds the international

’?: /. Quality Certification ISO 9001
S A oceanamark  and the IAPMO OceanaMark.
Quality

IS0 9001

4 ejco.com +617 3216 5000




Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Introducing
Galvanised Mild Steel And Stainless Steel Grates

S

G

Queensland Factory, Brisbane, Australia. At EJ, we pride ourselves in being second to none in the
world, in the manufacture of galvanized mild steel and stainless
steel grates.

Here in Australia, the construction, civil engineering, water,
energy and telco industries that choose to install first-rate, quality
fittings, instinctively turn to EJ.

And because of the worldwide resources of EJ, our
Australian clients enjoy nothing but the best in steel grates
for all applications.

Browse through this catalogue and see for yourself that our
range and service is hard to beat.

A} o
n EJ ejco.com +617 3216 5000
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates Section 1 - General Arrangement

CONSTRUCTION DRAINAGE GRATES

Compliance
Unless otherwise stated, EJ Mild Steel Drainage Grates are fully compliant with Australian Standards AS3996-2006 and ISO 9001.

Load Testing
EJ Grates are load tested at external third-party laboratories and our own internal load test cell. Test reports are available.
Conditions do apply.

Safety For All Wheel-types
EJ has a range of designs suitable for different applications including wheel-chairs and bicycles as well as for pedestrians.

HEELPROOF™ Grates

Whilst these painted GMS grates are hydraulically efficient, they can also prevent accidents. Independent testing confirms
HEELPROOF™ Grates test to AS/NZS 4586:2004 CLASS “V : Very Low". This highest rating result confirms that they achieve a very
low contribution to the risk of slipping when wet, in all directions.

Built Strong

Each load bar is welded to the edge bar and all fixed hinge pins are of a heavy duty design. EJ Grates are fully welded and no short
cuts are taken with quality or safety. \Where noted, grates are hinged and bolted down with stainless steel bolts. Hinge pins are
removable prior to installation, if desired.

Load Class Details
The EJ Storm Water Grates depicted in this brochure are manufactured to comply with the load classes shown in the following table,
unless otherwise noted.

Load Classifications of Covers and Grates

AS3996:2006 - ACCESS COVERS, ROAD GRATES & FRAMES

Rating CLASS A CLASS B CLASS C CLASS D
Areas (including Areas (including Malls and areas Carriageways of
footways) footways and light | open to slow roads and areas
accessible only to tractor paths) moving open to

Tvpical pedestrians and accessible to commercial commercial

nglca pedal cyclists, and vehicles (excluding | vehicles vehicles
closed to other commercial (medium duty) (heavy duty)
traffic (extra vehicles) or
light duty) livestock
(light duty)

Nominal

Wheel

Loading 330 2,670 5,000 8,000

(kg)

Service-

ability

Desion 6.7 53 100 140

Load (kN)

Ultimate

Limit State

Design 10 80 150 210

Load (kN)

EJ recommends that applications that
require grates for Class E, F & G (such as
airports or shipping ports) should use only

Cast Ductile Iron.
AR .
6 ejco.com +617 3216 5000 (18 AW E
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Galvanised Mild Steel
(GMS) Grates
Section 2
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 2 - Galvanised Mild Steel (GMS) Grates

GALVANISED MILD STEEL (GMS) GRATES
GMS Sump Grates and Frames

GMS Sump
Grate & Frame

Features:
Bicycle safe design;
Grate hinged into frame to reduce theft;
Bolted down grate to limit access;

Twist rod bars.

Class/Duty

A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy

Code

M33L
M44L
M66L
M96L
MO9L
M1212L
M33H
M44H
M66H
M96H
M99H
M1212H
M44XH
M66XH
M9O6XH
M99XH
M1212XH

Clear Opening
(mm)

300 x 300
450 x 450
610x610
910 x 610
910x 910
1200 x 1200
300 x 300
450 x 450
610x 610
910 x 610
910x 910
1200 x 1200
450 x 450
610 x 610
910x 610
910 x 910

1200 x 1200

ejco.com

Grate Size
(mm)

335 x 335
485 x 485
645 x 645
945 x 645
945 x 945
1240 x 1240
365 x 365
516 x 515
705 x 705
1005 x 705
1005 x 1005
1260 x 1260
500 x 500
700 x 700
1000 x 700
1000 x 1000
1260 x 1260

Load Bar
(mm)

20x 5
25x5
25 x5
25x5
32x5
32x5
25 x5
32x5
50 x 5
50 x 5
50 x 5
50 x 5
31 x10
50 x 10
50x 10
50 x 10
50x 10

+617 3216 5000

Frame Size
(mm)

350 x 350
510 x 510
670 x 670
970 x 670
990 x 990
1260 x 1260
360 x 360
530 x 530
720 x 720
1020 x 720
1020 x 1020
1280 x 1280
530 x 530
720 x 720
1020 x 720
1020 x 1020
1280 x 1280

Angle Size
(mm)

25x25x5
30x30x5
30x30x5
30x30x5
40 x40 x 5
40x40x 5
30x30x5
40x40x 5
b5 xbbxb
b5 x55 x5
b5 xbbxb
b5 x55x5
40 x40 x 5
B5x55 x5
b5 xbbxb
B5x55 x5
b5 x b5 x5

Mass
(kg)

14
21
30
315
132

20
50
65
89
151
40
96
130
178
300




Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 2 - Galvanised Mild Steel (GMS) Grates

GALVANISED MILD STEEL (GMS) GRATES
GMS Trench Grates and Frames

GMS Trench
Grate & Frame

Features:
Load class rated as noted;
All have transverse load bars;

For areas subject to forklift and heavy vehicle
loading, ductile iron is the recommended option;
1m grate sections and 2m frames;

Bolted down grate.

Class/Duty

A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy

Code

GTG15L
GTG25L
GTG30L
GTG45L
GTG6OL
GTG90L
GTG15H
GTG25H
GTG30H
GTG45H
GTG60H
GTG90H
GTG15XH
GTG25XH
GTG30XH

Clear Opening
(mm)

150
250
300
450
610
910
150
250
300
450
610
910
150
250
300

ejco.com

Grate Size
(mm)

995 x 185
995 x 270
995 x 345
995 x 485
995 x 645
995 x 945
995 x 210
995 x 310
995 x 370
995 x 515
995 x 705
995 x 1005
995 x 210
995 x 310
995 x 370

Load Bar
(mm)

20x 5
25x5
25 x b
25x5
25 x5
32x5
32x5
32x5
40 x 5
32x5b
50 x 5
50 x5
32 x10
32x10
40x 10

+617 3216 5000

Frame Size
(mm)

1000 x 200
1000 x 285
1000 x 360
1000 x 510
1000 x 670
1000 x 990
1000 x 230
1000 x 330
1000 x 390
1000 x 530
1000 x 720
1000 x 1020
1000 x 230
1000 x 330
1000 x 390

Angle Size
(mm)

25x25x5
30x30x5
30x30x5
30x30x5
30x30x5
40x40x5
40x40x 5
40x40x5
45 x 45 x5
40x40x5
55 xbbxb
55 xb5x5
40x40x 5
40x40x5
45 x 45 x 5

Mass
(kg)

15
19
30
40
50
60
17
21
34
55
70
90
5
45
70



Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

HEELPROOF™ Grates
Section 3
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates Section 3 - Pedestrian Safe Grates

HEELPROOF" GRATES
Pedestrian Safe Sump Grates and Frames

Pedestrian Features:

Safe Sump HEELPROOF™ design with less than

Grate & Frame  9mm appertures;
Anti-skid coating (independently tested);
Colour options available (consult your EJ rep);
Bolts down for security.

Class/Duty Code Clear Opening Grate Size Load Bar Frame Size Angle Size Mass
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
A/Light M33L-HP 300 x 300 &35 % 335 20x 5 350 x 350 25x25x5 9
AJLight M44L-HP | 450 x 450 485 x 485 25x5 510 x 510 30x30x5 14
A/Light M66L-HP 610 x 610 645 x 645 25 x5 670 x 670 30x30x5 21
AJLight M96L-HP | 910 x 610 945 x 645 25x5 970 x 670 30x30x5 30
A/Light M99L-HP 910 x 910 945 x 945 32x5 990 x 990 40x40x5 55
D/Extra Heavy M44H-HP 450 x 450 500 x 500 31x10 530 x 530 40x40x5 40
D/Extra Heavy M66H-HP 610 x 610 700 x 700 50 x 10 720 x 720 55 x 55 x 5 96
D/Extra Heavy M96H-HP | 910 x 610 1000 x 700 50x 10 1020 x 720 55 x 55 x 5 130
D/Extra Heavy M99H-HP 910 x 910 1000 x 1000 50 x 10 1020 x 1020 | 55x55 x5 178

AN .
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 3 - Pedestrian Safe Grates

HEELPROOF" GRATES
Pedestrian Safe Trench Grates and Frames

Pedestrian
Safe Trench
Grate & Frame

Features:

HEELPROOF™ design with less than
9mm appertures;
Anti-skid coating (independently tested);

Colour options available (consult your EJ rep);

Bolts down for security.

Class/Duty

A/Light
AlLight
A/Light
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy
D/Extra Heavy

g

Code

GTG15L-HP
GTG25L-HP
GTG30L-HP
GTG15H-HP
GTG25H-HP
GTG30H-HP

Clear Opening
(mm)

150
250
300
150
250
300

ejco.com

Grate Size
(mm)

995 x 185
995 x 270
995 x 345
995 x 205
995 x 280
995 x 375

Load Bar
(mm)

20x5
25x5
25 x5
32x10
32x10
40x 10

+617 3216 5000

Frame Size
(mm)

1000 x 200
1000 x 285
1000 x 360
1000 x 225
1000 x 330
1000 x 390

Angle Size
(mm)

25x25x5
30x30x5
30x30x5
40x40x5
40x40x 5
45 x 45 x5

Mass
(kg)

15
19
30
35
45
70



Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Stainless Steel (SS) Grates
Section 4
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 4 - Stainless Steel (SS) Grates

STAINLESS STEEL (SS) GRATES
SS Sump Grates and Frames

SS Sump
Grate & Frame

Features:
Pedestrian Safe design with less than
3mm appertures;
Grade 304 Stainless Steel as standard;
Grade 316 Stainless Steel available on request;
Custom sizes are available on request;
Grates can be hinged and bolted down

on request.
Class/Duty Code Clear Opening Grate Size Load Bar Frame Size Angle Size Mass
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

A/Light S33L 300 x 300 335 x 335 20x5 350 x 350 25x25x5 9

AJLight S44L 450 x 450 485 x 485 35x5 510 x 510 40x40x5 14
A/Light S66L 600 x 600 645 x 645 35x5 670 x 670 40x40x 5 21
B/Heavy S33H 300 x 300 365 x 365 35x5 360 x 360 40x40x5 9
B/Heavy S44H 450 x 450 515 x 515 35x5 530 x 530 40x40x 5 20
B/Heavy S66H 600 x 600 705 x 705 35x5 720 x 720 40x40x5 50

. t;ii\\\ M
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 4 - Stainless Steel (SS) Grates

STAINLESS STEEL (SS) GRATES
SS Trench Grates and Frames

SS Trench

Grate & Frame

Features:

Pedestrian Safe design with less than
3mm appertures;

500mm grates and Tm frames;
Grates are bolted down;

Grade 304 Stainless Steel as standard;
Grade 316 Stainless Steel available on request;
Custom sizes are available on request.

Class/Duty

A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
A/Light
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy
B/Heavy

g

Code

STG10L
STG15L
STG20L
STG25L
STG30L
STG10H
STG15H
STG20H
STG25H
STG30H

Clear Opening
(mm)

100
150
200
250
300
100
150
200
250
300

ejco.com

Grate Size
(mm)

1000 x 135
1000 x 185
1000 x 235
1000 x 270
1000 x 345
1000 x 135
1000 x 185
1000 x 235
1000 x 270
1000 x 345

Load Bar
(mm)

20x 5
20x5
20x 5
20x5
20x 5
35x5
35x5
35x5b
35x5
35x5

+617 3216 5000

Frame Size
(mm)

1000 x 150
1000 x 200
1000 x 250
1000 x 285
1000 x 360
1000 x 150
1000 x 200
1000 x 250
1000 x 285
1000 x 360

Angle Size
(mm)

25x25x5
25x25x5
25x25x5
25x25x5
25x25x5
40x40x5
40x40x 5
40x40x5
40x40x 5
40x40x5

Mass
(kg)

5
15
19
19
30
17
17
21
21
34

17



Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates Section 4 - Stainless Steel (SS) Grates

STAINLESS STEEL (SS) GRATES
SS Trench Grates and Troughs

SS Trench
Grate & Trough

Features:

Pedestrian Safe design with less than 3mm appertures;
SS trough with spigot outlet (placed at end or central);

Grade 304 Stainless Steel as standard;
Grade 316 Stainless Steel available on request;
Custom sizes are available on request;
Built in fall on request;

Length may be custom sized;

Tables list a generic 1000mm section.

Class/Duty Code Clear Opening Grate Size Load Bar Frame Size Trough Dim Mass
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
A/Light STG1OLTR 100 1000 x 135 20x 5 1000 x 150 To be specified 15
A/Light STG15LTR | 150 1000 x 185 20x 5 1000 x 200 To be specified | 15
A/Light STG20LTR @ 200 1000 x 235 20x5 1000 x 250 To be specified 19
A/Light STG25LTR | 250 1000 x 270 20x5 1000 x 285 To be specified | 19
A/Light STG30LTR | 300 1000 x 345 20x 5 1000 x 360 To be specified 30
B/Heavy STGTOHTR 100 1000 x 135 35x5 1000 x 150 To be specified | 17
B/Heavy STG15HTR | 150 1000 x 185 35x5 1000 x 200 To be specified 17
B/Heavy STG20HTR | 200 1000 x 235 35x5 1000 x 250 To be specified | 21
B/Heavy STG25HTR | 250 1000 x 270 35x5 1000 x 285 To be specified | 21
B/Heavy STG30HTR | 300 1000 x 345 35x5 1000 x 360 To be specified 34

Now available with optional LED lighting! (Consult your EJ rep.)
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Road Gully Grates
Section b
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 5 - Road Gully Grates

ROAD GULLY GRATES
Road Gully Grates and Frames

GC96D

Features:

e 900 x 600mm clear opening
e (Class D loadings

e  Bicycle safe design

Currently used by QTMR, Gold Coast,
Redland and Logan Shires

NSW w5

Features:

¢ 900 x 400mm clear opening
e  C(Class D loadings

e  Bicycle safe design

e  Side hinged

Currently used in Sydney, Northern
Rivers NSW and Tweed Shire.

BCC Type A

() 1|

Features:

e 900 x 600mm clear opening

e C(Class D loadings
e Bicycle safe design

Currently used in Brisbane and

Townsville.

20

+617 3216 5000
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates Section 5 - Road Gully Grates

ROAD GULLY GRATES
Road Gully Grates and Frames

MRD Type J MRD Type J - ON LEGS

Features: Features:

e 900 x 600mm clear opening e 900 x 600mm clear opening

e  Field inlet to MRD 1309/1310 e  Field inlet to MRD 1309/1310

Currently used by QTMR. Currently used by QTMR in surcharge areas.
SN .
::: ::: EJ ejco.com +617 3216 5000 21
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ejco.com +617 3216 5000




Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Vee Grates
Section 6
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 6 - Vee Grates

VEE GRATES

Vee Grates and Frames

Vee Grate
& Frame

Features:
Load class D;
Ideal for dished crossings or vee drains;
Hinged for ease of access;
Bolt locked security;
Bicycle safe.

Product Code

V66D
V6D
V28G

24

Clear Opening
(mm)

600 x 600

925 x 600

920 x 780

Grate Size
(mm)

680 x 573
1005 x 573
975 x 730

ejco.com

Load Bar
(mm)
65x 10
65 x 10
130x 10

+617 3216 5000

Frame Size
(mm)

720 x 620
1035 x 620
1140 x 800

Angle
o

16°
16°
11°

Mass
(kg)

74
105

z
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Surcharge/Dome Grates
Section 7
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 7 - Surcharge/Dome Grates

SURCHARGE/DOME GRATES

Surcharge Features:

Pit Grates (SPG)

Bolt-down locked security;
Load Classes A, B and D.

Legs bolt-on to pit - client to advise height and direction (in or out);

Product Code

Q
Q
[7]
(7]

MG66L legs
M96L legs
MO9L legs
MG66H legs
M96H legs
M99H legs
M1212H legs
M66XH legs
M96XH legs
M99XH legs
M1212XH legs

O O U U ®m @ W @™ >» > >

Bird Cage Dome Grates

Clear Opening
(mm)

610x 610
910x 610
910x 910
610 x 610
910 x 610
910 x 910
1200 x 1200
610 x 610
910 x 610
910 x 910
1200 x 1200

Grate Size
(mm)

645 x 645
945 x 645
945 x 945
705 x 705
1005 x 705
1005 x 1005
1200 x 1200
705 x 705
1005 x 705
1005 x 1005
1200 x 1200

Features:

Hi bypass domed grate;

Used in verge areas of highways/freeways;

Hinged for easy access;
Accommodates padlock security.

Frame Size
(mm)

670 x 670
970 x 670
990 x 990
720 x 720
1020 x 720
1020 x 1020
1230 x 1230
720 x 720
1020 x 720
1020 x 1020
1230 x 1230

Product Code

GCDG66
GCDG96
GCDG99

26

Size

600 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 900

ejco.com

Mass

46
51
66

+617 3216 5000
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Other Drainage Products
Section 8
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 8 - Other Drainage Products

OTHER DRAINAGE PRODUCTS

CHANNEL AND GRATE

ROOF AND FLOOR DRAINS

A\ 22777
E.'iy,f"_-.---" -

T e T e
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DUCTILE IRON GRATES

KERB ADAPTION

28
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Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

GRC Pits & Covers/Grates/Risers
Section 9

i
w

\uzZ’

E,j ejco.com +617 3216 5000 29

4 W)
AT
Wa gy



Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 9 - GRC Pits & Covers/Grates/Risers

GRC PITS & COVERS/GRATES/RISERS

Pits

Simply select your pit size and then the matching cover/grate from the table on the next page.

Product Code

SPB 33-3
SPB 44-5
SPB 66-5
SPB 96-7
SPB 99-7

30

Pit Size Internal
(W x L x H)

300 x 300 x 300
450 x 450 x 500
600 x 600 x 500
900 x 600 x 750
900 x 900 x 750

ejco.com

+617 3216 5000

Pit Size External
(W x L x H)

340 x 340 x 315
555 x 555 x 540
540 x 540 x 540
1010 x 710 x 800
1015 x 1015 x 800

e e e S i it ot e



Galvanised Mild Steel & Stainless Steel Grates

Section 9 - GRC Pits & Covers/Grates/Risers

GRC PITS & COVERS/GRATES/RISERS

Covers/Grates

Product Code

SPBG 33L
SPB CP33

SPBG 44L
SPBG 44H
SPBG 44L-HP
SPBG 44H-HP
SPB C44

SPB CP44
SPBE 44-1
SPBE 44-3
SPBE 44-6

SPBG 66L
SPBG 66H
SPBG 66L-HP
SPBG 66H-HP
SPB C66

SPB CP66
SPBE 66-1
SPBE 66-3
SPBE 66-6

SPBG 96L
SPBG 96H
SPB C96

SPB CP96
SPBE 96-3
SPBE 96-6

SPBG 99L
SPBG 99H
SPB CP99
SPBE 99-1
SPBE 99-3
SPBE 99-6
SPBE 99-9

= B

Pit Size Internal

(W x L)

300 x 300
300 x 300

450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450
450 x 450

600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600
600 x 600

900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600
900 x 600

900 x 900
900 x 900
900 x 900
900 x 900
900 x 900
900 x 900
900 x 900

ejco.com

+617 3216 5000

Product Description

L/D Galv Grate

Chequer Plate Cover - Galv

L/D Galv Grate

M/D Galv Grate

L/D Galv Grate - Pedestrian Safe
M/D Galv Grate - Pedestrian Safe
Drop in Concrete Lid

Chequer Plate Cover - Galv

450 x 450 x 150 Extension Riser
450 x 450 x 300 Extension Riser
450 x 450 x 600 Extension Riser

L/D Galv Grate

M/D Galv Grate

L/D Galv Grate - Pedestrian Safe

M/D Galv Grate - Pedestrian Safe
Drop in Concrete Lid

Chequer Plate Cover - Galv

600 x 600 x 150 Extension Riser

600 x 600 x 300 Extension Riser

600 x 600 x 600 Extension Riser

L/D Galv Grate

M/D Galv Grate

Drop in Concrete Lid

Chequer Plate Cover - Galv

900 x 600 x 300 Extension Riser
900 x 600 x 600 Extension Riser

L/D Galv Grate

M/D Galv Grate

Chequer Plate Cover - Galv

900 x 900 x 150 Extension Riser
900 x 900 x 300 Extension Riser
900 x 900 x 600 Extension Riser
900 x 900 x 900 Extension Riser
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Americas
1800874 4100

Europe
including the Middle
East and Africa

33344082800

Asia-Pacific
6173216 5000

Australia

QLD

9 Delta St,

Geebung, QLD 4034
Ph: 0732165000
Fax: 07 3216 5222

NSW

140 Hassall St,

Wetherill Park, NSW 2164
Ph: 02 9757 3862

Fax: 02 9757 3863

VIC

1/40 Healey Road,
Dandenong South, VIC 3175
Ph: 039792 5144

Fax: 03 9792 5177

WA

18 Boulder Road,
Malaga, WA 6090
Ph: 08 9209 2930
Fax: 08 9209 2077

Registered N
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NORINCO® NORGUSS™
TELECOM™ CABLECOM®
SELFLEVEL" NORLONG™
ERMATIC® MAXIMO™

CHILDSAFETY® AQUERA™

Galvanised Mild Steel
& Stainless Steel Grates
Asia-Pacific 2014
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2
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Quality ™
ISO 9001 OceanaMark



